DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 149.52

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 170.88

VALUE SURCHARGE 90.14

OTHER CHARGES 65.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 585.00

DISCOUNT -360.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1558.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 280.44

GRAND TOTAL 1838.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Thirty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0781 VALUE 180279.00

E-Waybill No 591939445744

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 184.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 211.15

VALUE SURCHARGE 79.60

OTHER CHARGES 34.70

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 312.30

DISCOUNT -492.68

TOTAL FREIGHT 1420.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 255.60

GRAND TOTAL 1676.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0805 VALUE 159198.00

E-Waybill No 581939445783

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 49.37

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 56.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 31.74

OTHER CHARGES 22.20

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 199.80

DISCOUNT -125.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 571.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 102.78

GRAND TOTAL 674.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Seventy Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0622 VALUE 63474.00

E-Waybill No 521939445657

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 110.92

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 126.76

VALUE SURCHARGE 47.13

OTHER CHARGES 25.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -105.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 922.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 165.96

GRAND TOTAL 1088.00
Rupees : One Thousand Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1057 VALUE 94262.00

E-Waybill No 541939445877

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.